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1 20250302693 UG/2025/282163 RAJESH YADAV KEDAR YADAV 2005-08-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 78.60 78.60 ECONOMICS

2 20250414095 UG/2025/388461 PRAMOD KUMAR MANDAL SURESH MANDAL 2004-07-18 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 72.00 72.00 ECONOMICS

3 20250414555 UG/2025/374790 PAWAN KUMAR DAS NATHU RAVIDAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 72.00 72.00 ECONOMICS

4 20250418557 UG/2025/399952 SURAJ KUMAR SAW SIKENDRA SAW 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 ECONOMICS

5 20250418603 UG/2025/399998 BHIMLAL KUMAR DAS SRI KHEMCHAND DAS 2007-05-02 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 53.00 53.00 ECONOMICS

6 20250429746 UG/2025/409817 MD KASIM ANSARI MD ISMAIL ANSARI 1999-06-12 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 49.80 49.80 ECONOMICS

7 20250420345 UG/2025/401541 AYUSH KUMAR DAS JAWAHAR DAS 2005-09-07 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 43.00 43.00 ECONOMICS
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1 20250423495 UG/2025/401482 RANI KUMARI PRAPHUL RAY 2005-01-03 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.64 88.00 90.64    ENGLISH

2 20250410829 UG/2025/391076 PRIYA KUMARI PAPPU LAL BARNWAL 2005-10-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.28 76.00 78.28    ENGLISH

3 20250431809 UG/2025/411777 PRIYANSHU KUMAR DEO UMESH KUMAR DEO 2007-12-30 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 75.40 75.40    ENGLISH

4 20250433231 UG/2025/368467 KANIJ FATMA MD IADRIS ANSARI 2005-03-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10    ENGLISH

5 20250424410 UG/2025/405033 MD JULFAKAR ANSARI MD BASIRUDDIN ANSARI 2007-05-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 71.00 71.00    ENGLISH

6 20250413168 UG/2025/396304 PRINCE KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR 2008-03-31 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.00 70.00    ENGLISH

7 20250417449 UG/2025/373836 SUMAN KUMAR RAM MAHENDRA KUMAR RAM 2007-07-05 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 63.00 63.00    ENGLISH

8 20250418696 UG/2025/400042 RITESH PRASAD VERMA SANDEEP PRASAD VERMA 2008-06-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 61.80 61.80    ENGLISH

9 20250419749 UG/2025/400856 SAGUFA JARIN MD HASIB ALAM 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80    ENGLISH

10 20250433755 UG/2025/413282 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH ADHIR KUMAR SINGH 2007-01-18 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 61.30 61.30    ENGLISH

11 20250422675 UG/2025/403487 SHIVAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 2006-10-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 57.40 57.40    ENGLISH

12 20250413366 UG/2025/396461 RISHU KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR 2006-09-17 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.62 54.00 55.62    ENGLISH

13 20250432117 UG/2025/411972 FAISAL AFRIDI SANJAR ALAM 2006-12-31 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 54.80 54.80    ENGLISH

14 20250425255 UG/2025/405871 SAKSHAM KUMAR SONI JYOTIN SONI 2008-12-30 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 53.60 53.60    ENGLISH
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1 20250411561 UG/2025/395231 SUMAN KUMARI DHANESHWAR SAW 2006-11-29 BCI NO NO FEMALE 2.67 89.00 91.67 GEOGRAPHY

2 20250411789 UG/2025/395383 SANIYA KHATUN MUKHTAR ANSARI 2006-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE 2.37 79.00 81.37 GEOGRAPHY

3 20250431672 UG/2025/411575 HUZEFA ANSARI ABDUL SATTAR 2006-02-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 76.00 76.00 GEOGRAPHY

4 20250201552 UG/2025/179040 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV YUVRAJ YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 75.00 75.00 GEOGRAPHY

5 20250417631 UG/2025/399328 SACHIN KUMAR 2006-11-15 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 74.00 74.00 GEOGRAPHY

6 20250422297 UG/2025/403107 RUPESH MANDAL RAJESH MANDAL 2006-12-11 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 74.00 74.00 GEOGRAPHY

7 20250433311 UG/2025/412767 MD ABRAR ANSARI KAMRUDDIN ANSARI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 73.80 73.80 GEOGRAPHY

8 20250203156 UG/2025/180439 RAJ KUMAR YADAV MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 2008-05-17 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 71.00 71.00 GEOGRAPHY

9 20250431743 UG/2025/411494 PRERNA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR BARNWAL 2007-01-08 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.01 67.00 69.01 GEOGRAPHY

10 20250417731 UG/2025/399348 NIRANJAN KUMAR MUNSHI SAW 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.20 67.20 GEOGRAPHY

11 20250427664 UG/2025/407895 ALOK KUMAR RAJESH BITHA 2006-01-01 SC NO NO MALE 0.00 66.00 66.00 GEOGRAPHY

12 20250424894 UG/2025/405464 AMAR MARANDI SIMON MARANDI 1993-04-07 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 65.00 65.00 GEOGRAPHY

13 20250411910 UG/2025/395484 SHWETA BHARTI SHASHI KUMAR DAS 2005-03-13 SC NO NO FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89 GEOGRAPHY

14 20250412761 UG/2025/396036 PAWAN KUMAR DAS BELU RAVIDAS 2008-01-15 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 64.40 64.40 GEOGRAPHY

15 20250430514 UG/2025/410652 ANUPMA PANDEY AWADHESH KUMAR PANDEY 2009-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 GEOGRAPHY

16 20250423464 UG/2025/368446 NITESH KUMAR RAY PAPPU RAY 2003-04-26 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59.00 GEOGRAPHY

17 20250414857 UG/2025/397351 KISHOR  KUMAR YADAV CHANDRESH PRASAD YADAV 2007-04-06 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00 GEOGRAPHY

18 20250430844 UG/2025/410712 NITESH KUMAR DAS HARIHAR RAVIDAS 2002-05-10 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00 GEOGRAPHY

19 20250411726 UG/2025/395327 LALITA KUMARI MUNSHI SAW 2008-02-08 BCI NO NO FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 GEOGRAPHY

20 20250419672 UG/2025/400836 BINITA HANSDA SARJU HANSDA 2006-04-11 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 GEOGRAPHY

21 20250413600 UG/2025/396562 PRADEEP KUMAR DAS CHITRANJAN DAS 1991-03-22 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 52.80 52.80 GEOGRAPHY

22 20250420676 UG/2025/393773 MD KHURSHID RAJA MD ELIYAS 2008-04-17 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 47.40 47.40 GEOGRAPHY

23 20250424784 UG/2025/405491 SHAMBHU KUMAR DAS DEV KISHOR DAS 2007-05-29 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 38.00 38.00 GEOGRAPHY

24 20250433523 UG/2025/412971 SONU KUMAR DAS PUNIT RAVIDAS 2002-02-02 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 38.00 38.00 GEOGRAPHY
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1 20250429964 UG/2025/410061 RANI PARWEEN MD MINHAJ ANSARI 2004-07-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.55 85.00 87.55 HINDI

2 20250421055 UG/2025/402097 SANIYA PARWEEN MD MUKHTAR 2008-04-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.34 78.00 80.34 HINDI

3 20250426771 UG/2025/407213 MUSKAN PARWEEN MD GUDDU ANSARI 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.31 77.00 79.31 HINDI

4 20250427561 UG/2025/407859 MD JISAN ANSARI MD DAUD 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 79.00 79.00 HINDI

5 20250305629 UG/2025/285098 LOVELY KUMARI PINKU THAKUR 2006-04-16 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.28 76.00 78.28 HINDI

6 20250420849 UG/2025/401984 SAINA PARWEEN SHEMUL SHEKH 2008-04-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.19 73.00 75.19 HINDI

7 20250432100 UG/2025/412050 SONAM PRAWEEN JAFAR ANSARI 2007-05-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.19 73.00 75.19 HINDI

8 20250134361 UG/2025/122827 RIBAN KUMARI ARUN PRASAD YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.19 73.00 75.19 HINDI

9 20250424729 UG/2025/405354 ANJLINA SOREN LAWRENCE SOREN 1999-07-28 ST NO YES FEMALE 2.17 72.20 74.37 HINDI

10 20250420565 UG/2025/401497 MUSKAN PARWEEN MD SEKUL 2006-01-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.16 72.00 74.16 HINDI

11 20250301363 UG/2025/280584 GULAFSHA PARWEEN MD HUSSIAN 2007-12-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.16 72.00 74.16 HINDI

12 20250427680 UG/2025/408022 NITESH DULARCHAND YADAV 2007-11-14 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 73.40 73.40 HINDI

13 20250426946 UG/2025/407343 MUNNI KUMARI DWARIKA YADAV 2008-05-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10 HINDI

14 20250431543 UG/2025/410870 CHAHAT PARWEEN MD MINHAJ ANSARI 2005-01-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10 HINDI

15 20250424522 UG/2025/403413 NISHA KUMARI SINGH AKSHEWAT SINGH 2007-07-18 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07 HINDI

16 20250430134 UG/2025/410192 SEEMA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINHA 2007-03-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07 HINDI

17 20250418453 UG/2025/399762 GANESH SAW MAHENDRA SAW 2005-09-27 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 71.00 71.00 HINDI

18 20250419124 UG/2025/374350 SONI KUMARI BINOD PRASAD YADAV 2007-08-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04 HINDI

19 20250301055 UG/2025/280396 RIZA PARWEEN SAYEED AKHTAR 2008-02-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04 HINDI

20 20250430290 UG/2025/410330 PALLVI KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR 2007-02-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.99 66.40 68.39 HINDI

21 20250419579 UG/2025/392881 SHIVANI KUMARI KAMESHWAR PASWAN 2006-02-18 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95 HINDI

22 20250428317 UG/2025/408525 SARITA BESRA SULEMAN BESRA 2007-01-02 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95 HINDI

23 20250300759 UG/2025/280212 NARGISH PARWEEN SALAUDDIN SEKH 2008-04-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95 HINDI

24 20250301448 UG/2025/280935 AFSANA PARWEEN MD SABIR 2009-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 HINDI

25 20250410750 UG/2025/368717 PAWAN RAVIDAS SURESH RAVIDAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 64.40 64.40 HINDI

26 20250429866 UG/2025/409978 SANTY KUMARI SURENDRA RAY 2008-05-07 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 HINDI

27 20250137834 UG/2025/126053 NILAM KUMARI BASUDEV RAVIDAS 2007-01-05 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 HINDI

28 20250356583 UG/2025/317705 MANOJ DAS MAHENDRA KUMAR DAS 2007-01-28 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 63.00 63.00 HINDI

29 20250420775 UG/2025/401624 RESHMI PARWEEN MOFID ALAM 2004-01-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 HINDI

30 20250411908 UG/2025/395440 AMAN KUMAR RAY NAKULDEV RAY 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 HINDI

31 20250423639 UG/2025/364800 MD SHAHID ANSARI MD RAFIK ANSARI 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 HINDI

32 20250426330 UG/2025/406765 PAMPI KUMARI RAMDEO YADAV 2006-06-07 ST NO NO FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 HINDI

33 20250415527 UG/2025/397940 SABIYA  ANJUM MD SANJAR ALAM 2007-11-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71 HINDI

34 20250360426 UG/2025/343734 ARTI KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR RAI 2006-08-20 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71 HINDI

35 20250421839 UG/2025/402791 ABHAY KUMAR BINOD KUMAR RAY 2008-06-03 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 58.20 58.20 HINDI

36 20250317809 UG/2025/297750 PRITI KUMARI PANCHANAND SHARMA 2006-02-19 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 HINDI

37 20250310563 UG/2025/290202 AJHOLA KUMARI KARU RAY 2008-11-11 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.62 54.00 55.62 HINDI

38 20250304721 UG/2025/284096 SHIVANI KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV 2007-08-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 HINDI

39 20250370297 UG/2025/353388 SIMA KUMARI ASHOK RAY 2007-12-28 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 HINDI

40 20250419613 UG/2025/400779 MADHURI KUMARI KHIRODHAR HJRA 2005-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 HINDI

41 20250423504 UG/2025/404237 MAMTA KUMARI YADAV KAILASH YADAV 2008-05-09 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 HINDI

42 20250310435 UG/2025/289918 PRATIMA KUMARI PRAMESHWAR SINGH 2006-03-13 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 HINDI

43 20250420351 UG/2025/401535 SONI KUMARI DHANESHWAR SAW 2007-06-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.50 HINDI

44 20250427636 UG/2025/407966 MD MAHTAB ANSARI MD MUSRAF ANSARI 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.49 49.00 49.49 HINDI

45 20250418731 UG/2025/368118 ARCHANA KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV 2005-08-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.41 47.00 48.41 HINDI

46 20250410448 UG/2025/372228 JULI KUMARI BINOD RAY 2007-05-16 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.38 46.00 47.38 HINDI

47 20250424052 UG/2025/401186 ANITA MURMU THUDA MURMU 2006-02-10 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.38 46.00 47.38 HINDI
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1 20250424927 UG/2025/405623 KRITI KUMARI SANJAY YADAV 2009-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.52 84.00 86.52 HISTORY

2 20250424187 UG/2025/404931 RAKHI KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV 2009-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE 2.46 82.00 84.46 HISTORY

3 20250410538 UG/2025/372594 NEHA KUMARI INDRADEO SAW 2008-02-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.43 81.00 83.43 HISTORY

4 20250422807 UG/2025/399969 AJMERI PRAWEEN SAMSUDDIN ANSARI 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.43 81.00 83.43 HISTORY

5 20250430436 UG/2025/410350 RAKHI KUMARI MANI YADAV 2007-02-14 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.43 81.00 83.43 HISTORY

6 20250412597 UG/2025/390894 NANDANI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.40 80.00 82.40 HISTORY

7 20250423158 UG/2025/403918 MANISHA KUMARI RAJU DAS 2007-08-15 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.40 80.00 82.40 HISTORY

8 20250412005 UG/2025/395557 SAKSHAM KUMAR NAND KISHORE RAI 2005-12-25 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 82.00 82.00 HISTORY

9 20250431856 UG/2025/411891 SNEHA KUMARI SUNIL MISTRI 2007-06-29 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.34 78.00 80.34 HISTORY

10 20250305333 UG/2025/284844 SANJANA KUMARI PRAKASH YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.34 78.00 80.34 HISTORY

11 20250418635 UG/2025/399976 MD AFRIDI ALAM FIROJ ALAM 2009-05-02 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 80.00 80.00 HISTORY

12 20250419872 UG/2025/401048 MD AFRIDI ALAM FIROZ ALAM 2009-05-02 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 80.00 80.00 HISTORY

13 20250420171 UG/2025/401218 NAZRANA PARWEEN MD AARIF 2006-04-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.28 76.00 78.28 HISTORY

14 20250416385 UG/2025/398540 KHUSHI KUMARI PURAN HAJAM 2007-11-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.22 74.00 76.22 HISTORY

15 20250424323 UG/2025/405046 SURBHI KUMARI KAMESHWAR PASWAN 2005-02-21 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.2 73.40 75.60 HISTORY

16 20250423152 UG/2025/403909 JYOTI KUMARI SANJAY RAVIDAS 2008-11-09 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.13 71.00 73.13 HISTORY

17 20250411193 UG/2025/395001 ANJAN KUMAR SINGH RANJIT KUMAR SINGH 2009-03-01 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 73.00 73.00 HISTORY

18 20250411781 UG/2025/395254 SONIYA PARWEEN MD IMRAN 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10 HISTORY

19 20250069652 UG/2025/065447 SABITA KUMARI PARKASH MAHTO 2007-11-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10 HISTORY

20 20250306560 UG/2025/286051 SABITA MURMU MUNSHI MURMU 2005-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10 HISTORY

21 20250271707 UG/2025/253574 PAMMI KHATOON MD MUSLIM ANSARI 2007-02-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10 HISTORY

22 20250304813 UG/2025/284278 NILAM KUMARI BANARSI YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10 HISTORY

23 20250416332 UG/2025/398472 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 2007-12-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.09 69.60 71.69 HISTORY

24 20250433122 UG/2025/412957 PRITY KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 2007-06-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.08 69.40 71.48 HISTORY

25 20250420224 UG/2025/401399 KAUSHAR PARWEEN MD NASIM 2006-08-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07 HISTORY

26 20250430223 UG/2025/410289 NIRMAL KUMAR RAM SURESH RAM 2005-01-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 71.00 71.00 HISTORY

27 20250411226 UG/2025/394922 DEEPAK KUMAR BINOD YADAV 2007-10-21 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.20 70.20 HISTORY

28 20250259066 UG/2025/034846 BIPIN KUMAR CHOUDHARY PRAMESHWARI CHAUDHARY2009-01-01 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 70.20 70.20 HISTORY

29 20250423499 UG/2025/369619 MD TAZ HUSAIN MD SOAIB ANSARI 2008-03-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 70.00 70.00 HISTORY

30 20250190312 UG/2025/169315 KRISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR DAS 2008-09-18 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 70.00 70.00 HISTORY

31 20250417218 UG/2025/399120 AMIT KUMAR SRI SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 69.20 69.20 HISTORY

32 20250201383 UG/2025/178791 MAMTA KUMARI ANGREJ TURI 2007-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.01 67.00 69.01 HISTORY

33 20250122633 UG/2025/109829 KUMARI SHALINI SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH 2008-10-14 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.01 67.00 69.01 HISTORY

34 20250426620 UG/2025/407059 BABLU KUMAR PRAKASH YADAV 2006-07-10 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 68.60 68.60 HISTORY

35 20250418060 UG/2025/378773 MANTU KUMAR YADAV BALESHWAR YADAV 2008-02-24 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 68.00 68.00 HISTORY

36 20250370913 UG/2025/353978 SANTOSH RAM VINOD RAM 2005-11-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 68.00 68.00 HISTORY

37 20250412210 UG/2025/220364 SANDHYA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR 2008-04-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 HISTORY

38 20250412637 UG/2025/395969 ANJANI KUMARI SUNIL SINGH 2005-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 HISTORY

39 20250412935 UG/2025/383484 RUDRA SAHU PAWAN SAW 2006-02-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 67.80 67.80 HISTORY

40 20250424850 UG/2025/405486 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SALIGARAM SINGH 2008-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 67.40 67.40 HISTORY
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1 20250413005 UG/2025/396189 ROBIN HANSDA RAMJIT HANSDA 2004-11-12 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 57.80 57.80 HISTORY

2 20250423740 UG/2025/286744 NIKHAR MURMU BIRSA MURMU 2008-01-01 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 39.00 39.00 HISTORY
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1 20250147466 UG/2025/134309 RIMPA KUMARI MAHENDRA DAS 2006-02-25 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 HISTORY

2 20250424878 UG/2025/405536 ANJALI KUMARI SEWA TURI 1999-04-03 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 HISTORY

3 20250411258 UG/2025/394875 SUMA KUMARI SHANKAR DAS 2006-11-29 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 HISTORY

4 20250415857 UG/2025/388355 RUPA KUMARI MUKESH PASWAN 2007-11-13 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 HISTORY

5 20250425916 UG/2025/406450 VISHAL KUMAR MUKESH HAJRA 2005-08-28 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00 HISTORY

6 20250426717 UG/2025/407079MITHLESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY HARTAL CHOUDHARY 2008-03-20 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00 HISTORY

7 20250255288 UG/2025/229653 KUSHAL RAVIDAS SHANKAR RAVIDAS 2007-05-26 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00 HISTORY

8 20250310973 UG/2025/290680 SAPNA KUMARI BALESHWAR PASWAN 2008-08-24 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 HISTORY

9 20250429394 UG/2025/409460 KARAN CHOUDHARY FAGU CHOUDHARY 2006-07-02 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 51.40 51.40 HISTORY

10 20250415340 UG/2025/367168 SIKENDAR CHOUDHARY GANESH CHOUDHARY 2007-07-15 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 51.00 51.00 HISTORY

11 20250419464 UG/2025/346661 MEERA KUMARI MANOJ DAS 2008-02-06 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.47 49.00 50.47 HISTORY

12 20250197607 UG/2025/175502 NAIPU KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAVIDAS 2008-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50.00 HISTORY

13 20250270225 UG/2025/252480 CHANDAN COUDHARY DINESH CHOUDHARY 2008-05-24 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47.00 HISTORY

14 20250198980 UG/2025/177126 PRAWEEN RAVIDAS UMESH RAVIDAS 2008-03-03 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 42.00 42.00 HISTORY

BC-I SEAT (08)   19 Seats Transfrred from SC    Total BC-I Seat = 08 + SC- 19 = 27, Selected Candiadtes in BC-I -  22
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1 20250431652 UG/2025/234032 ANUJ KUMAR PRADEEP SAW 2008-02-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67.00 HISTORY

2 20250418769 UG/2025/400085 AADARSH KUMAR AJIT RAM 2008-03-14 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 66.80 66.80 HISTORY

3 20250103047 UG/2025/095239 KRISHNA KUMAR RANA VIJAY RANA 2007-01-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 66.80 66.80 HISTORY

4 20250233954 UG/2025/206853 AMIT KANDU ASHOK KANDU 2006-04-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64.00 HISTORY

5 20250410374 UG/2025/394488 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA GUDDU GUPTA 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.40 63.40 HISTORY

6 20250411894 UG/2025/377588 RISHU KUMAR RAM PRASAD RAUT 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.00 63.00 HISTORY

7 20250420334 UG/2025/401138 CHHOTI KUMARI RAJESH RAM 2004-06-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 HISTORY

8 20250433208 UG/2025/413063 SANGAM KUMARI RAVINDRA SHARMA 2008-06-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 HISTORY

9 20250410915 UG/2025/370772 UJJWAL KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR SAW 2008-05-07 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 62.80 62.80 HISTORY

10 20250259643 UG/2025/243764 SEEMA KHATOON MAHTAB HUSSAIN 2009-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 HISTORY

11 20250256958 UG/2025/242071 SACHIN GUPTA GANESH PRASAD GUPTA 2007-06-11 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 HISTORY

12 20250415310 UG/2025/397792 MD SHAHNAWAJ ALAM MD SAHABUDDIN 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 HISTORY

13 20250103653 UG/2025/095797 SANDEEP KUMAR RANA MADAN RANA 2008-01-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 HISTORY

14 20250102699 UG/2025/094854 SUNNY KUMAR DHARMENDRA RANA 2007-10-26 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 HISTORY

15 20250103307 UG/2025/095471 ARUN KUMAR RANA ASHOK RANA 2007-05-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 HISTORY

16 20250415953 UG/2025/398188 ZUBEDA NAAZ MD EJAZ AHMAD 2008-08-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 HISTORY

17 20250412616 UG/2025/395943 SIKANDRA SHARMA BHIKHARI SHARMA 2007-05-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58.00 HISTORY

18 20250413115 UG/2025/396242 RASHI KUMARI MANOJ SAW 2007-10-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.66 55.20 56.86 HISTORY

19 20250410478 UG/2025/394549 KAJAL KUMARI BAHADUR MANDAL 2007-12-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.61 53.80 55.41 HISTORY

20 20250422324 UG/2025/305071 MANISHA KUMARI BIRJU SAW 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.50 HISTORY

21 20250411934 UG/2025/395509 ABHISHEK KUMAR RANA ASHOK RANA 2007-04-17 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50.00 HISTORY

22 20250315295 UG/2025/295129 SITAL SHAW KRISHNA KUMAR SHAW 2006-12-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.29 43.00 44.29 HISTORY

  23 Seats Transfrred from ST    Total SC Seat = 10 + ST- 23 = 33, Selected Candiadtes in SC - 14
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1 20250411331 UG/2025/395048 SUJEET PRASAD YADAV NARAYAN PRASAD YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67.00 HISTORY

2 20250433029 UG/2025/412855 JAIBI KUMARI SIKENDRA PRASAD YADAV 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64.00 HISTORY

3 20250410703 UG/2025/382479 NISHA KUMARI BIRJU PRASAD YADAV 2006-05-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 HISTORY

4 20250305072 UG/2025/284562 MAMTA KUMARI KAPILDEO YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 HISTORY

5 20250433794 UG/2025/413525 CHHOTI KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM 2008-05-24 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 HISTORY

6 20250202204 UG/2025/179601 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJU HAJAM 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62.00 HISTORY

7 20250433750 UG/2025/413479 NITU KUMARI RAJKUMAR RAM 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 HISTORY

8 20250198299 UG/2025/176271 OM PRAKASH YADAV MUKESH YADAV 2005-02-10 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 61.60 61.60 HISTORY

9 20250410729 UG/2025/394700 KAJAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR YADAV 2007-02-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 HISTORY

10 20250430570 UG/2025/410666 ANJALI KUMARI RAMKISHOR YADAV 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 HISTORY

11 20250196498 UG/2025/166725 SATISH KUMAR YADAV BINOD YADAV 2009-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 HISTORY
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1 20250230343 UG/2025/203688 SAMEER KHAN SARFUL KHAN 2005-04-05 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62.00 HISTORY

  Remaining 08 Seats of EWS Transferred to Open Merit 
1 20250428434 UG/2025/408700 RANI KUMARI UMA SHANKAR PANDEY 2005-12-26 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95 HISTORY

2 20250141618 UG/2025/129160 SAKSHI PRIYA SAKINDRA BARNWAL 2006-01-16 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 HISTORY

3 20250130629 UG/2025/119425 RINKU KUMARI RAVINDRA PANDEY 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 HISTORY

4 20250430081 UG/2025/393035 GAUTAM PRASAD YADAV DINESH PRASAD YADAV 2007-08-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 58.60 58.60 HISTORY

5 20250418041 UG/2025/395006 VISHAL KUMAR RAY AJIT KUMAR RAY 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58.00 HISTORY

6 20250426994 UG/2025/407346 SAKINA KHATOON MD MUBARK 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 HISTORY

7 20250370644 UG/2025/353652 VIKRAM KUMAR BASANT VERMA 2007-05-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00 HISTORY

8 20250168261 UG/2025/151797 ANKIT KUMAR AJEET RAY 2007-08-24 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56.00 HISTORY

EWS SEAT (09)
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1 20250430951 UG/2025/411087 RUKMANI KUMARI MITLAL MANDAL 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.96 65.20 67.16 PHILOSOPHY
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1 20250424512 UG/2025/405171 MD AYUB ANSARI AJIM ANSARI 2008-04-28 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 81.20 81.20  POLITICAL SCIENCE

2 20250421927 UG/2025/402875 SURAJ PANDIT NARESH PANDIT 2008-11-11 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 80.60 80.60  POLITICAL SCIENCE

3 20250431488 UG/2025/408363 ROSHAN KUMAR SIKDAR ANIL SIKDAR 2006-01-08 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 75.60 75.60  POLITICAL SCIENCE

4 20250427892 UG/2025/408183 SUDAMA KUMAR ALAKHDEV KUMAR 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 75.00 75.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

5 20250410437 UG/2025/394522 MADHURI KUMARI MAHADEO PASWAN 2008-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.16 72.00 74.16  POLITICAL SCIENCE

6 20250432105 UG/2025/411985 PIYUSH KUMAR VERMA ASHOK SONAR 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 73.60 73.60  POLITICAL SCIENCE

7 20250424247 UG/2025/404901 MD ARIF MD JAHUR ANSARI 2008-08-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 73.00 73.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

8 20250421047 UG/2025/355896 PRITY KUMARI VERMA NARESH VERMA 2006-06-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.12 70.80 72.92  POLITICAL SCIENCE

9 20250421188 UG/2025/402268 RANI KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD VERMA2007-09-24 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10  POLITICAL SCIENCE

10 20250429804 UG/2025/409902 KHUSHI KUMARI RAJENDRA RAJAK 2005-11-18 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10  POLITICAL SCIENCE

11 20250429809 UG/2025/409874 RANI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR RAM 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.10  POLITICAL SCIENCE

12 20250268388 UG/2025/251150 SACHIN KUMAR RANJEET TADAV 2007-01-04 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 72.00 72.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

13 20250428993 UG/2025/409156 GUDU KUMAR BAIJNATH YADAV 2009-01-04 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 71.80 71.80  POLITICAL SCIENCE

14 20250380142 UG/2025/362918 PIYUSH KUMAR VINAY KUMAR 2009-02-04 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 71.60 71.60  POLITICAL SCIENCE

15 20250422478 UG/2025/201070 RITANI KUMARI PARBHU HAZRA 2003-02-09 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07  POLITICAL SCIENCE

16 20250428430 UG/2025/408699 SUBHASH YADAV AJAY YADAV 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.40 70.40  POLITICAL SCIENCE

17 20250421347 UG/2025/402411 VANDANA KUMARI LATE VINOD VERMA 2007-11-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04  POLITICAL SCIENCE

18 20250421546 UG/2025/402502 SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 2006-06-10 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 68.60 68.60  POLITICAL SCIENCE

19 20250432429 UG/2025/412382 RAHUL KUMAR VISHESHWAR RAUT 2009-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 68.40 68.40  POLITICAL SCIENCE

20 20250412956 UG/2025/396183 BALBEER PANDIT KAILASH PANDIT 2007-07-18 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.20 67.20  POLITICAL SCIENCE

21 20250429751 UG/2025/409838 RAVINDRA MAHTHA BHOLA MAHTHA 2006-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

22 20250431387 UG/2025/411419 DAYANAND PANDEY BAHADUR PANDEY 2007-05-10 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

23 20250420181 UG/2025/401345 SONI KUMARI RAJU DAS 2005-05-18 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95  POLITICAL SCIENCE

24 20250425707 UG/2025/406310 NISHA KUMARI NAGESHWAR KUMAR PASWAN2008-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.93 64.20 66.13  POLITICAL SCIENCE

25 20250416777 UG/2025/398814 AFTAB ALAM MOHDD SULEMAN ANSARI 2007-03-02 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

26 20250418389 UG/2025/399805 KAJAL KUMARI MURALI YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92  POLITICAL SCIENCE

27 20250419796 UG/2025/400875 NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA RAVINDRA KUMAR KOUSIK 2007-05-28 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 65.40 65.40  POLITICAL SCIENCE

28 20250428029 UG/2025/408315 RANJAN KUMAR YADAV RAVISHANKAR YADAV 2008-06-08 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 65.00 65.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

29 20250415439 UG/2025/397787 KAVITA KUMARI SHIVSHANKAR RAVIDAS 2008-07-13 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89  POLITICAL SCIENCE

30 20250431232 UG/2025/411307 RANI KUMARI BINOD PANDIT 2006-02-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89  POLITICAL SCIENCE

31 20250250741 UG/2025/233976 UJJWAL KUMAR ABHIMANNYU SHARMA 2007-02-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 64.80 64.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

32 20250428455 UG/2025/408711 DIPAK KUMAR RAJKUMAR YADAV 2008-01-10 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.60 64.60  POLITICAL SCIENCE

33 20250267504 UG/2025/250594 AMIT KUMAR DINESH YADAV 2005-03-24 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.40 64.40 POLITICAL SCIENCE

34 20250430405 UG/2025/398892 IBRAR ALAM MD NOUSHAD ALAM 2006-03-23 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

35 20250426905 UG/2025/406421 RINEE KUMARI MOHAN SINGH 2006-06-11 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86  POLITICAL SCIENCE

36 20250428160 UG/2025/408424 MANISHA KUMARI MANOJ PRASAD 2006-12-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86  POLITICAL SCIENCE

37 20250092531 UG/2025/085790 RINA KUMARI YADAV PRAKASH YADAV 2006-02-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 POLITICAL SCIENCE

38 20250429019 UG/2025/409183 DIPAK KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 63.60 63.60  POLITICAL SCIENCE

39 20250426863 UG/2025/407285 JOTI KUMARI BINOD SHAW 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83  POLITICAL SCIENCE

40 20250426798 UG/2025/407248 SAJID ALAM IMTIYAZ ALAM 2008-03-15 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

41 20250419989 UG/2025/401005 SACHIN KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR KOSHIK 2003-01-20 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 61.80 61.80  POLITICAL SCIENCE

42 20250421708 UG/2025/402655 SIMA KUMARI KANHAIYA LAL TIWARI 2008-02-02 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80  POLITICAL SCIENCE

43 20250091910 UG/2025/045839 KAVITA KUMARI YADAV PRADEEP YADAV 2006-02-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 POLITICAL SCIENCE

44 20250412293 UG/2025/395633 KARISHMA KUMARI BASUDEV YADAV 2006-05-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77  POLITICAL SCIENCE

45 20250429943 UG/2025/409984 PRIYA KUMARI INDRADEV YADAV 2005-06-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77  POLITICAL SCIENCE

46 20250261908 UG/2025/204939 ROSHAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 2007-12-15 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

47 20250410941 UG/2025/394810 INTESHAM PARWEEN MD KHURSHID 2006-11-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74  POLITICAL SCIENCE

48 20250411289 UG/2025/395062 ALISHA PARWEEN MD FIROJ 2008-02-27 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74  POLITICAL SCIENCE

49 20250426820 UG/2025/407245 PRIYANKA KUMARI HARI YADAV 2005-03-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74  POLITICAL SCIENCE

50 20250431020 UG/2025/411183 PRIYANKA KUMARI UMESH YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74  POLITICAL SCIENCE

51 20250433725 UG/2025/413472 BIPIN KUMAR 2006-07-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 59.40 59.40  POLITICAL SCIENCE
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52 20250426703 UG/2025/407152 MD SAMSUDDIN MD IJHAR MIYA 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

53 20250377463 UG/2025/360276 PUTUL KUMARI SANTOSH RAVIDAS 2007-11-20 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71  POLITICAL SCIENCE

54 20250421444 UG/2025/402477 MANISH KUMAR RAY KAILASH RAY 2005-10-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

55 20250433546 UG/2025/413331 MANISH KUMAR DAS SURESH DAS 2008-08-05 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

56 20250250589 UG/2025/234582 NIKHIL KUMAR SUDHANSHU KUMAR 2008-11-30 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

57 20250416739 UG/2025/398782 ANJALI KUMARI HEMLAL SINGH 2008-03-17 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68  POLITICAL SCIENCE

58 20250426967 UG/2025/407385 SONIYA HANSDA MANJU MANOHAR HANSDA 2003-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68  POLITICAL SCIENCE

59 20250413319 UG/2025/390531 SUJEET KUMAR DAMODAR PASWAN 2008-04-15 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

60 20250422412 UG/2025/403291 KISHOR  KUMAR YADAV CHANDRESH PRASAD YADAV2007-04-06 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

61 20250425676 UG/2025/406248 RANJEET PRASAD YADAV RITLAL PRASAD YADAV 2007-08-19 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

62 20250250288 UG/2025/233356 SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA SANDIP GUPTA 2006-11-07 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 56.20 56.20 POLITICAL SCIENCE

63 20250422278 UG/2025/403151 RAVINDER KUMAR HAJRA BALDEO HAJRA 2005-12-15 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

64 20250301305 UG/2025/280762 TAMNNA PARWEEN MD MUZZIBUR RAHMAN 2006-03-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.62 54.00 55.62 POLITICAL SCIENCE

65 20250383010 UG/2025/365561 KAJAL KUMARI BAHADUR MANDAL 2007-12-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.61 53.80 55.41  POLITICAL SCIENCE

66 20250410617 UG/2025/394324 SHRAVAN RAVIDAS ASHOK RAVIDAS 2005-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

67 20250414641 UG/2025/397229 RAHUL KUMAR RAJU VISHWAKARMA 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

68 20250427978 UG/2025/408259 SRIRAM KUMAR KHIRU SAW 2006-04-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

69 20250430058 UG/2025/410143 AKSHAY KUMAR SONI NARESH SWARANKAR 2006-09-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 54.20 54.20  POLITICAL SCIENCE

70 20250420363 UG/2025/401553 ABHISHEK KUMAR SACHIDANAND SHARMA 2008-04-25 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 54.00 54.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

71 20250413681 UG/2025/396632 ROSHAN MARANDI CHATUR MARANDI 2006-12-15 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 53.00 53.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

72 20250412899 UG/2025/396154 URMILA HEMBROM KARMA HEMBROM 2002-12-15 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.50  POLITICAL SCIENCE

73 20250431377 UG/2025/411471 SARITA MURMU TALO MURMU 2000-02-13 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.50  POLITICAL SCIENCE

74 20250429805 UG/2025/409886 VIVEK VERMA SURENDRA PRASAD VERMA2007-03-10 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 51.00 51.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

75 20250411772 UG/2025/395242 RITIK KUMAR SACHIN PRASAD YADAV 2007-06-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

76 20250419568 UG/2025/400718 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR RAUT 2007-07-12 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

77 20250427161 UG/2025/407472 RAGHUNANDAN KUMAR SADANAND BHOKTA 2007-03-23 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

78 20250424744 UG/2025/405371 SHOBHA KUMARI KAMESHWAR HAZRA 2003-11-11 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44  POLITICAL SCIENCE

79 20250433539 UG/2025/413301 SHYAM KUMAR UMESH PASWAN 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

80 20250413347 UG/2025/396451 SANDEEP PASWAN BINOD PASWAN 2005-05-12 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 48.80 48.80  POLITICAL SCIENCE

81 20250433475 UG/2025/413238 BABLI KUMARI MURALIDHAR PANDEY 2008-08-12 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.42 47.20 48.62  POLITICAL SCIENCE

82 20250419478 UG/2025/400611 ANANT KUMAR RAUT SHANKAR RAUT 2007-03-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 48.00 48.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

83 20250431353 UG/2025/368210 SONU KUMAR TURI BAHADUR TURI 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 48.00 48.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

84 20250218916 UG/2025/193842 DEOKANT SHARMA RAMSHARAN THAKUR 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 48.00 48.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

85 20250431411 UG/2025/411517 SUGGI KUMARI BAIKUNTH HAZRA 2008-03-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.38 46.00 47.38  POLITICAL SCIENCE

86 20250016829 UG/2025/017208 TANUKA KUMARI HARE KRISHNA SINGH 2005-01-25 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.38 46.00 47.38 POLITICAL SCIENCE

87 20250427998 UG/2025/408319 SAMIR RAZA ASLAM KHAN 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

88 20250426897 UG/2025/407311 KARISHMA KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV 2008-08-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.35 45.00 46.35  POLITICAL SCIENCE

89 20250431013 UG/2025/410734 ARVIND KUMAR HAZRA BHAGIRATH HAZRA 2004-10-11 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 45.00 45.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

90 20250211139 UG/2025/187139 VISHAL KUMAR MAHTHA SUNIL MAHTHA 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 45.00 45.00 POLITICAL SCIENCE

91 20250410413 UG/2025/371694 ROHIT KUMAR RAM RAJENDRA RAM 2005-10-10 SC NO NO MALE 0.00 38.00 38.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

92 20250426352 UG/2025/406819 DIRAJ KUMAR YADAV PRAMESHWAR YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 35.00 35.00  POLITICAL SCIENCE

3rd Merit List
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1 20250425978 UG/2025/406479 SUBODH KUMAR RANA MEGHLAL RANA 2008-12-11 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.40 61.40 PSYCHOLOGY

2 20250425866 UG/2025/406392 PRIYANKA KUMARI UMESH YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.70 56.60 58.30 PSYCHOLOGY

3 20250417182 UG/2025/395502 PIYUSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR RAM 2004-01-01 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 57.80 57.80 PSYCHOLOGY

4 20250431150 UG/2025/411220 AMITA MURMU SURYA MURMU 2007-07-09 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.47 49.00 50.47 PSYCHOLOGY

5 20250418285 UG/2025/399710 VISHAL KUMAR PASWAN KAMAL PASWAN 2005-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 49.40 49.40 PSYCHOLOGY

6 20250423376 UG/2025/404131 NISHA KUMARI PRASADI YADAV 2005-03-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.37 45.60 46.97 PSYCHOLOGY

7 20250429923 UG/2025/409986 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAMESHWAR SAW 2000-03-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.18 39.40 40.58 PSYCHOLOGY

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE, MIRZAGANJ
 THIRD PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR FYUGP SEM-I 2025-29
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1 20250422325 UG/2025/403192 SHASHI KUMAR SHARMA SAHDEO SHARMA 1997-11-25 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 SANSKRIT

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE, MIRZAGANJ
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1 20250422391 UG/2025/403235 SACHIN KUMAR DAS AVINASH KUMAR DAS 2006-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59.00 SOCIOLOGY

2 20250430319 UG/2025/410410 CHHOTO MURMU JETHU MURMU 1996-04-10 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 48.40 48.40 SOCIOLOGY

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE, MIRZAGANJ
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1 20250411202 UG/2025/394904 KHATIJA KHATUN MUNIB UDDIN 2008-11-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07 URDU

2 20250415508 UG/2025/397924 SABANAM KHATUN MD HANIF ANSARI 2009-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.02 67.40 69.42 URDU

3 20250431983 UG/2025/411950 RESHMA PARWEEN SAMSUDDIN ANSARI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 URDU

4 20250410672 UG/2025/394569 NOORJAHAN PRAVIN MUSRAF HUSAIN 2007-04-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 URDU

5 20250424632 UG/2025/404073 ARFA PARWEEN MOIN UDDIN 2005-01-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.85 61.80 63.65 URDU

6 20250431537 UG/2025/411544 NAZIYA PARWEEN MD KHALIL 2009-02-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.80 URDU

7 20250410903 UG/2025/366335 JOHRA KHATUN MUNIB UDDIN 2008-11-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.50 URDU

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE, MIRZAGANJ
 THIRD PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR FYUGP SEM-I 2025-29
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Chemistry
1 20250413835 UG/2025/396763 MD REHAN SAIF MD SHERUDDIN 2007-12-30 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59.00 CHEMISTRY

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE, MIRJAGANJ
 THIRD PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR FYUGP SEM-I 2025-29
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1 20250421816 UG/2025/402670 HIMANSHU KUMAR GHANSHYAM SAW 2006-08-13 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 77.80 77.80   ACCOUNTING & FINCE   

2 20250421911 UG/2025/402845 RISHABH RAJ SHARMA RAM KISHOR THAKUR 2006-01-26 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 76.40 76.40   ACCOUNTING & FINCE   
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1 20250426258 UG/2025/406729 POOJA VISHWAKARMA BRAHAMDEO VISHWAKARMA 2007-04-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.19 73.00 75.19 MATHEMATICS

2 20250421670 UG/2025/402645 MD SADDABUDDIN ANSARI MD ISRAIL ANSARI 2008-12-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 68.00 68.00 MATHEMATICS

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE, MIRJAGANJ
 THIRD PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR FYUGP SEM-I 2025-29
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